
Members for group LAD State Team Leaders
Email address Name
andrew.r.hawkins@xcelenergy.com Andrew Hawkins
APoe@eei.org Allison Poe
bcaudill@aga.org Brian Caudill
bonnie.temme@srpnet.com Bonnie Temme
candrade@pacela.org Celia Andrade
carolyn.e.perry@dominionenergy.com Carrie Perry
ccoleman@micommunityaction.org Chere Coleman
cindy.ventresca@pepcoholdings.com Cindy Ventresca
connie.sanchez@spireenergy.com Connie Sanchez
ebaxter@vectren.com Elizabeth Baxter
ehernandez@EnergyOutreach.org Enrique Hernandez
emily.duncan@nationalgrid.com Emily Duncan
gmdrummond@tecoenergy.com Gerri Drummond
jacquie@txenergypoverty.org Jacquie Moss
Jamie.Matese@nationalgrid.com Jamie Matese
jstettner@washgas.com Jennifer Stettner
keelie.gustin@mvcap.com Keelie Gustin
kenley.farmer@dc.gov Kenley Farmer
lcorreira@cfcinc.org Liz Berube
lorena_shah@oppco.org Lorena Shah
mdelaplain@njng.com Maria DelaPlain
meredith.e.gray@dominionenergy.com Meredith Gray
michael.sullivan@brkenergy.com Michael Sullivan
mike.bradford@uss.salvationarmy.org Mike Bradford
nancy.loehr@duke-energy.com Nancy Loehr
nicolas.quinones@srpnet.com Nick Quinones
shannon.panos@spireenergy.com Shannon Panos
SRA1@pge.com Silvia Aldana
Tanya.Jones@heartshare.org Tanya Jones
tbearden@acaaa.org T. Bearden 
tiffany.scott@we-energies.com Tiffany Scott
tom.craig@duke-energy.com Tom Craig
willie.lylesIII@duke-energy.com Willie Lyles III
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States

ON CALL
ON CALL
AZ
Southern CA

MI

AR, AL

CO

FL
TX

MD
OH
DC
MA
WA
NJ

IA, OR, ID, UT, WY
GA
TN, KY
AZ
MO, AL
Northern CA
NY

TN, KY
TN, KY


